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Prefix Level Course Number Lab Course Title Credit General Ed Core Discipline Area General Ed Discipline Area

AMH 2 010 US History to 1877 3 Social Science Social Science

AMH 2 020 US History Since 1877 3 Social Science Social Science

ANT 2 000 Introducton to Anthropology 3 Social Science Social Science

ARH 2 000 Art Appreciation 3 Humanities Humanities

AST 2 002 Discovering Astronomy 3 Natural Science Natural Science

BSC 1 005 Principles of Biology 3 Natural Science Natural Science

BSC 1 010 C General Biology I 4 Natural Science Natural Science

BSC 1 011 C General Biology II 4 Natural Science

BSC 2 085 C Human Anatomy and Physiology I 4 Natural Science Natural Science

BSC 2 086 C Human Anatomy and Physiology II 4 Natural Science

CHM 1 020 Discovering Chemistry 3 Natural Science Natural Science

CHM 2 045 C General Chemistry I 4 Natural Science Natural Science

CHM 2 046 C General Chemistry II 4 Natural Science

ECO 2 013 Principles of  Macroeconomics 3 Social Science Social Science

ENC 1 101 Writing for Audience and Purpose 3 Communication Communication

ENC 1 143 Writing with Evidence and Style 3 Communication

ENC 2 210 Technical Writing 3 Communication

ENC 2 240 Professional Communications 3 Communication

ESC 2 000 Discovering Earth Science 3 Natural Science Natural Science

HSC 2 100 Personal and Public Health 3 Social Science

HUM 2 020 Introduction to Humanities 3 Humanities Humanities

INR 2 002 Introduction to International Relations 3 Social Science
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LIT 2 000 Introduction to Literature 3 Humanities Humanities

MAC 1 1105 C College Algebra 4 Mathematics Mathematics

MAC 1 114 Trigonometry 3 Mathematics

MAC 1 147 Precalculus 4 Mathematics

MAC 2 233 Survey of Calculus 3 Mathematics

MAC 2 311 Introduction to Calculus I 4 Mathematics Mathematics

MAC 2 312 Calculus II 4 Mathematics

MGF 1 130 Mathematical Thinking 3 Mathematics Mathematics

MUL 2 010 Introduction to Music Literature 3 Humanities Humanities

PHI 2 010 Introduction to Philosophy 3 Humanities Humanities

PHY 1 020 Discovering How Things Work 3 Natural Science Natural Science

PHY 2 053 C Algebra-Based Physics  I 4 Natural Science Natural Science

PHY 2 054 C Algebra-Based Physics  II 4 Natural Science

PHY 2 048 C Calculus-Based Physics I 4 Natural Science Natural Science

PHY 2 049 C Calculus-Based Physics II 4 Natural Science

POS 2 041 Introduction  to American Government 3 Social Science Social Science

PSY 2 012 Introduction to Psychology 3 Social Science Social Science

REL 2 300 Comparative Religion 3 Humanities

SPC 2 608 Fundamentals of Speech 3 Communication

STA 2 032 Introductory Statistics 3 Mathematics Mathematics

SYG 2 000 Introduction to Sociology 3 Social Science

THE 2 000 Theater Appreciation 3 Humanities Humanities
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